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PN: F1-11-112O2-XX

OS2 Duplex Fiber Optic Patch Cord
LC/UPC-LC/UPC

Overview

Material
LSZH

Connector
LC/UPC - LC/UPC 

Package
Recyclable Kraft Bag

Colours
Yellow

 Length(m)
0.5, 1, 2, 3, 5, 10

The Flaax OS2 LC Fiber Optic Patch Cord is a high-quality, singlemode cable designed for reliable high-speed data 
transmission ensuring excellent connectivity. The LC connector is designed for easy and secure connection, making 
it suitable for a wide range of applications, including telecommunications and data centers. 

Description
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PN: F1-11-112O2-XX

OS2 Duplex Fiber Optic Patch Cord
LC/UPC-LC/UPC

Specifications

Construction

Cable type Optical cable single fiber LSZH

Fiber type G.652D

Connector type LC/UPC-LC/UPC

Exterior sheath diameter 2.0±0.15 mm

Jacket color Yellow

Optic fiber SM 9/125µm

Maximum tension during installation 100N

Maximum tension during operation 70N

Minimum bending radius 30D

Frequency of Usage ≥1000Times

Insertion Loss ≤0.3dB

Return Loss ≥50dB

Operating Temperature Range -40°C~+70°C

Standards

IEC-61300-3-4

 IEC-61300-3-34

Drawings
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Flaax is offering a robust selection of passive networking equipment designed to build reliable and 
scalable infrastructures. Our  products are engineered for excellence, ensuring seamless connectivity 
and long-term performance for businesses and individuals alike. 

This document is subject to change without notice.

OS2 Duplex Fiber Optic Patch Cord
LC/UPC-LC/UPC PN: F1-11-112O2-XX

Part Number Description

F1-11-112O2-05 Flaax Fiber Optic Patch Cord LC/UPC - LC/UPC  OS2 Duplex 2.0mm 0.5m

F1-11-112O2-1 Flaax Fiber Optic Patch Cord LC/UPC - LC/UPC  OS2 Duplex 2.0mm 10m

F1-11-112O2-10 Flaax Fiber Optic Patch Cord LC/UPC - LC/UPC OS2 Duplex 2.0mm 1m

F1-11-112O2-2 Flaax Fiber Optic Patch Cord LC/UPC - LC/UPC OS2 Duplex 2.0mm 2m

F1-11-112O2-3 Flaax Fiber Optic Patch Cord LC/UPC - LC/UPC OS2 Duplex 2.0mm 3m

F1-11-112O2-5 Flaax Fiber Optic Patch Cord LC/UPC - LC/UPC OS2 Duplex 2.0mm 5m

Part Number Description Datasheet

F2-1-1M3-2 Flaax FO Pigtail LC  OM3 0.9mm 2m
https://flaaxcables.com/go/flaax-fo-pigtail-lc-om3-09mm-2m

F1-11-112M3-XX Flaax Fiber Optic Patch Cord LC/UPC - LC/UPC OM3 Duplex 2.0mm
https://flaaxcables.com/go/fo-patchcord-om3

Related Products

Ordering Table

FA111-M3-22TR Flaax - LC Duplex Adaptor Multimode (turquoise) 
https://flaaxcables.com/go/fa111-m3-22tr-flaax-lcduplexmmadaptor

FA111-M3-23TR Flaax - LC Quad Adaptor Multimode (turquoise) 
https://flaaxcables.com/go/fa111-m3-23tr-lcquadmmadaptor

F2-1-1O2-2 Flaax FO Pigtail LC OS2 0.9mm 2m  200-650
https://flaaxcables.com/go/flaax-fo-pigtail-lc-os2-09mm-2m

FA111-O2-12BL Flaax - LC Duplex Adaptor Singlemode (blue)
https://flaaxcables.com/go/fa111-o2-12bl-lcduplexsmadaptor

FA111-O2-13BL Flaax - LC Quad Adaptor Singlemode (blue) 
https://flaaxcables.com/go/fa111-o2-13bl-lcquadsmadaptor


